1984 GPz 750 Turbo v

PARTS DIAGRAM
BREATHER COVER/OIL PAN

oy

EL32-0028

E' 82001

92075— &—670

32033 —

& — 920558
o @ 920558

92055A : |

—

|
11009A f

Ref. Gil Pump

-]
8
o]
. 0
92066 —g i |
| ' A
| 92002
92055C
14025

92022 —& |
92002A
92002A

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



1984 GPz 750 Turbo

PARTS LIST
BREATHER COVER/OIL PAN

ITEM NAME
GASKET,OIL PAN (Ref # 11009)
GASKET,DRIN PLUG (Ref # 11009A)
COVER,OIL PAN (Ref # 14025)
FILTER,OIL (Ref # 14043)
BODY-BREATHER (Ref # 14070)

PIPE-A (Ref # 32033)

PAN-OIL (Ref # 49034)
BOLT,8X72,BLACK (Ref # 92001)
BOLT,6X25 (Ref # 92002)

BOLT (Ref # 92002A)
FITTING,BREATHER BODY (Ref # 92005)
FITTING,OIL PAN (Ref # 92005A)
WASHER OIL PUMP BANJO (Ref # 92022)
PIN,DOWEL,10X8.2X14 (Ref # 92043)
"0" RING,91MM (Ref # 92055)

"O" RING (Ref # 92055A)

"O" RING (Ref # 92055B)

RING-0,0IL PAN COVER (Ref # 92055C)
PLUG,OIL DRAIN,12X15 (Ref # 92066)
DAMPER,STAND STOPPER (Ref # 92075)
"O" RING,8MM (Ref # 670)

"O"RING 10MM (Ref # 670A)

"0" RING,90MM (Ref # 671)

PART NUMBER

11009-1357
92065-097
14025-1761
14043-1054
14070-1052
32033-1106
49034-1051
92001-1526
92002-1089
92150-1238
92005-1104
92005-1105
92022-077
92043-1037
92055-052
92055-074
92055-077
92055-1211
92066-1174
92075-1045
670B1508
670B1510
671B2590

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

N N e e T S = ¥

_
(S}

R S N U W UL O L G U G 'S Y RS W K W R G NG YO S S R W By NG}



