

1984 GPz 750 Turbo

PARTS LIST

BREATHER COVER/OIL PAN

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
GASKET,OIL PAN (Ref # 11009)	11009-1357	1
GASKET,DRIN PLUG (Ref # 11009A)	92065-097	1
COVER,OIL PAN (Ref # 14025)	14025-1761	1
FILTER,OIL (Ref # 14043)	14043-1054	1
BODY-BREATHER (Ref # 14070)	14070-1052	1
PIPE-A (Ref # 32033)	32033-1106	1
PAN-OIL (Ref # 49034)	49034-1051	1
BOLT,8X72,BLACK (Ref # 92001)	92001-1526	1
BOLT,6X25 (Ref # 92002)	92002-1089	15
BOLT (Ref # 92002A)	92150-1238	2
FITTING,BREATHER BODY (Ref # 92005)	92005-1104	1
FITTING,OIL PAN (Ref # 92005A)	92005-1105	1
WASHER OIL PUMP BANJO (Ref # 92022)	92022-077	2
PIN,DOWEL,10X8.2X14 (Ref # 92043)	92043-1037	1
"O" RING,91MM (Ref # 92055)	92055-052	1
"O" RING (Ref # 92055A)	92055-074	1
"O" RING (Ref # 92055B)	92055-077	3
RING-O,OIL PAN COVER (Ref # 92055C)	92055-1211	1
PLUG,OIL DRAIN,12X15 (Ref # 92066)	92066-1174	1
DAMPER,STAND STOPPER (Ref # 92075)	92075-1045	1
"O" RING,8MM (Ref # 670)	670B1508	1
"O"RING 10MM (Ref # 670A)	670B1510	1
"O" RING,90MM (Ref # 671)	671B2590	1